- SEQUENCE NO._ _ THIS REPORT MUST BE SUBMITTED WITHIN
C|1 [LLD (MDE USE ONLY) STATE OF MARYLAND wgavs AFI'ER WELL IS COMPLETED.
——— - WELL COMPLETION REPORT COUNTY ;
(THIS NUMBER IS TO BE PUNCHED FILL IN THIS FORM COMPLETELY bﬁ e (o
IN COLS. 3-5 ON ALL CARDS) PLEASE TYPE | NUMBER A ’/ Cﬁ £ (< Q’
ST/CO USE ONLY
ST/ DATE WELL COMPLETED L //,, /éy FROM "P@M)g_m nr-;:LL wew |
MU Do ¥y - f / 5(:’ 2 ‘_5 o S 28 _ /‘)' 2 Lﬁ
s K] b | 20 ﬁo—m Z ( %
OWNER \fff_{ Z rz'rO ALY ‘)LOr'c’L —d oy '
STREET OR RFD "“k)_ d Lion Drive ToWN__ W ond Dine 5
susbiviSioN_K2d Li0n [ inpm [ i:ltd_'l'a" < __ SECTION wr__J2H :
WELL LOG GROUTING REGORD T2 . = TcT3]
x A N GR qy¥ L
Not required for driven wells {Girslo Appropriate Box) IEI a PUMPING TEST
TSRS SRS PUSTAAE" | rvoe oF crouTiN areea. (o one R EA i ST
DESCRIFTION (Ur : FEET - Hamﬁﬁ CEMENT BENTONITE CLAY =
e 20819 | No. OF BAGS /.2 No. OF PounDs 222 2. | PUMPING RATE (gal. per min.) S
%.’ Tt O g-q) GALLONS OF WATER 1% METHOD USED TO o 147 ¥
S / y 5 DEPTH OF GROUT SEAL (to nearest mif MEASURE PUMPING RATE e ¢ .
'!."{uf- (: ¢
2 L S S N R [—— (distance from land surface)
- {enter O If from surface) R PG :."' ,f g
o / casmg CASING RECORD L =
& p. '
(e wsp o [S5 36V hoen WHEN PUMPING 7 »
J pe. Jar appronnate CONCR e 3
L (nlyre below EE TYPE OF PUMP USED (for test)
i piston turbi
Nominal diameter _ Total depth @” El e
fop (main) casing  of main casing
c#\?g:za (nearest inch)  (nearest foot) [gcentrlfuoal [E cotary @ m
7L ¢ 6 20
& 6 83 6 86 70 Dﬁ__l jot .
E OTHER CASING (if used) &
A diameter depth (feet)
o inch from to
- . - BUMP INSTALLED =
e ' * | DRILLER INSTALLED PUMP  YES  (NO)
s (CIRCLE) (YES or NO) =5
a L L It * | IF DRILLER INSTALLS PUMP, THIS SECTION
MUST BE COMPLETED FOR ALL WELLS.
oy, e mmaRETe
“w I ("r uJo lall-lLE }
B
BHASS OPFLCN
CAPACITY;
BRONZE HOLE GALLONS PERMINUTE  _____
%) Bl B | eI s
| PUMP HORSE POWER —
41
4P, DEPTH (nearest fi.) PUMP COLUMN LENGTH
NUMBER OF UNSUCCESSFUL WELLS: : /L/" é 2. C (nearest ft.)
~ ) 7, S & 4a a7
Bt now, g C — G HEIGHT (circle appropriate box
WELL HYDROFRAGTURED I/ @)_ 2 LS 15 17 = @WM and enter casing height)
CIRCLE APPROPRIATE LETTER H S e = 3 LAND SURFACE
A WELL WAS ABANDONED AND SEALED
A WHEN THIS WELL WAS GOMPLETED cs: a E below ._._.l._.C‘f (n?:;?)st}
E ELECTRIC LOG OBTAINED R 38 3 4 a5 47 51 49 50 51
E
P TWEESII.wELL CONVERTED TO PRODUCTION e 4 a LOCATION OF WELL ON LOT
N SHOW PERMANENT STRUCTURE SUCH AS
ﬁ%@%ﬂ%ﬁﬁ%ﬁﬁ%Jﬁgﬁﬁﬁﬁu&?ﬁ’dﬂ DIAMETER (NEAREST BUILDING, SEPTIC TANKS, AND /OR
R e e | oF e oo s e LANDMARKS AND INDICATE NOT LESS
HEREIN 1S accumre AND COMPLETE TO THE BEST OF MY THAN TWO DISTANCES
KNOWLEDG “from fo (MEASUREMENTS TO WELL)
< v &
DRILLERS LIC. NO,) M=_D O 07 |ewmrmx . )t ;
/ / IF WELL DRILLED
27 L = WAS FLOWING WELL Lo
— — INSERT £ IN BOX 88 58
(MUST MATCH SIGNATURE ON APPLICATION) S
{NOT TO BE FILLED IN BY DRILLER)
BENO — D o o Ll T (ER.0S.) wa
70 T2 @
SITE SUPERVISOR (sign. of driller or journeyman = = & % (1 . sy
responsible for sitework if ditferent from permitte) TELERO0PE AT GYNERTATA /‘Ll 0 Swyyes $Hted-S

DENV-CROO

COUNTY




o EMERLGENLCY/TEME NULIE ANY

) STATE PERMIT NUMBER
87 8099 (ﬁ%%"fé‘é’%ﬁ‘&, STATE OF MARYLAND
T 33 3 il APPLICATION FOR PERMIT TO DRILL WELL -
528¢ysT] Peeselpe fill in this form -completely
Date Received {APA) | B | 3 E/ LOPA TION OF WELL
OWNER INFORMATION 0i~il

B wmv oD vy 13 8 COUNTY 21 b /

; g/a[r,q Z /40 S¢ Jx/w/fr £ L Bz Loond SN [LEFe 4_15

16 *lLasi Name , Owner First Name 23 SUBDIVISION 42

L 1Yt vf—gz/ Ré/cfu ,Df'f Y 51 SECTION L____| Lot |' | fe | :

treel or i
L lﬂgf x/{lg! 210, ,7/72 7 | | S\/Zfbvf '“C o |
52 NEAREST TQWN 71
DR’LU:—R WFORMA /‘Q /4 MILES FROM TOWN (snter 01l in lown) 1 é-___#

N 2 VLD, m ~ M Sp C‘O‘%_J B
T Drllers Name 76 7 Licensa No. . _:.B_l‘f *l = < |2

L Fesfrs [ur’ 1/ Dry /UVE et | é?z‘r/' Ziap) %’/atJ

Firm Name / ' TOWN (CIRCLE 80X) T NEAR WHAT ROAD

p - / f 7 rd 7
L }7 ; /ﬁ)c/ 202 {4/ UL/?/;/A ¢ | ON WHICH SIDE OF ROAD
Address (CIRCLE APPROPRIATE BOX)

77
r//’/ = f-20- 48

Sig Date 34 O ay e
a ﬁ WELL INFORMATION s DISTANCE FROM ROAD  [=
APPROX PUMPING RATE -~
(GAL PER MIN ) 8 - 12 ENTER FT OR MI 38 3-9
AVERAGE DAILY QUANTITY NEEDED Sco Tax AP, _ D e [ 7 eARcEL 73
(GAL PER DAY) 14 20 |
USE FOR WATER (CIRCLE APPROPRIATE BOX) NOT 7O BE FILLED IN BY DRILLER
HEALTH DEPART T APPROVAL
MESTIC POTABLE SUPPLY & RESIDENTIAL
ti IRRIGATION P s 5 i
FARMING (LIVESTOCK WATERING & AGRICULTURAL COUNTY NAME COUNTY NO
IRRIGATION STATE

SIGNATURE INSERT 8 =t
22 D | INDUSTRIAL, COMMERICIAL, DEWATERING 3

[P] PUBLIC WATER SUPPLY WELL
TEST, OBSERVATION, MONITORING

' ' : NORTH . EAST '
GEO-THERMAL GRID 677’5 000  GRID ‘5‘?:2*%'&&%

SHOW MAJOR FEATURES OF
) BOX & LOCATE WELL ' — o
APPROXIMATE DEPTH OF WLl | s C O ) peer W,f,_, AN
T24 28 | : N i H 7 . ' i i
———— . ¥ T - o |.  SOUBCES OF DRILLING WATER + 5 :
; . i i NEAREST |- 6 .
APPROXIMATE DIAMETER OF WELL e * N 1. ~
2.
METHOD OF DRILLING (encle one) 3
BORED (or Augered) JETTED Jetied & DRIVEN
3 AIR-ROTary AIR-PERcusson ROTARY (Hydraulic Rotary) WRITE THE BOX NUMBER
3E é%% REVerse-ROTary DRive-POINT FROM THE MAP HERE
other __ !
- 4
REPLACEMENT OR DEEPENED WELLS € M 000
— T =
E]) (CIRCLE APPROPRIATE BOX) 5— YV / O . 000 ) q(
N /THIS WELL WILL NOT REPLACE AN EXISTING WELL N = T
THIS WELL WILL.REPLACE A WELL THAT WILL BE DRAW A SKETCH BELOW SHOWING LOCATION OF WELL 1N .
ABANDONED AND SEALED RELATION TO NEARBY TOWNS AND ROADS AND GIVE -
@ THIS WELL Wil REPLACE A WELL THAT WILL BE USED DISTANCE FROM WELL TO NEAREST ROAD JUNCTION T
39 AS A STANDBY-CONTACT LOCAL APPROVING AUTHORITY =
FOR POLICY ON STANDBY WELLS
[D] This wELL WiLL DEEPEN AN EXISTING WELL
PERMIT NUMBER OF WELL TO BE REPLACED OR DEEPENED N
(IF AVAILABLE) a5 - - _ &
— — — = T g D
Not to be filfed.in by drilter (MDE OR COUNTY USE ONCY) = 1" [ [/ 4 gs
APPROP PERMIT NUMBER o o - — - QG
PERMIT No. "
90717273 74 75176 77 78 7B
SPECIAL CONDITIONS A : .
conoiTioNs  [rkrs ®




HOWARD COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT
BUREAU OF ENVIRONMENTAL HEALTH
WELL & SEPTIC PROGRAM
TEL: (410)313-1771  FAX: (410)313-2648

[nformation Form for the Installation of the Well Pump, Pitless Adapter, and Supply Piping

NOTE: The installer is responsible for requesting an inspection prior to 9 am ov the day of the desired
inspection. No work is to be covered until approved by the Health Department. All installations must comply
with the National Standard Plumbing Code (NSPC, as amended locally) and COMAR 26.04.04 (MD Well

Construction Regulations). Submission of a complete form is required prior to Use and Occupancy approval.
Company Name: TC P}ombfaq LZ_C Telephone #: 201-343- E?QZL/
Address: /57271 WiliBrocke Lewrt
Lavrelumd 207071
(Must circle onef Licensed Plumber Licensed Well Driller Licensed Well Pump Installer

License # and name oT indivig ﬂ responsible for the field installation;

Name (Print): ~ /. mof/ o&-‘-’c License#_(0 8 L ®9q.

*A licensed individual must perform the actual instailation. Apprentices must be under the supervision of a
licensed journeyman or master plumber, pump installer or well driller. Licenses may be subjected to field

verification. Unlicensed individuals may be reported to the appropriate licensing agency.

Name of Propegty Owner:
Subdivision: ;

Telephone #:
Lot#: _|lp Well Tag #: HO -95 - /534 ‘{D

Site Address: Wgﬁ) e& L

W iig Q) 7174 7
Submersible P Data Pitless Adapter Well Cap and Electric Conduit
Make: Make: Two piece watertight cap: _\/
Model #: DES042Z( Model#P-in0< %% Screened, vented well cap:
Pump Capacity 10-25 __ GPM Depth:_ 48'* (36”min) Cap secured to casing:
Well Yield: GPM NSF/WSC approved: Conduit min 18” B.G.:
Depth of well encountered at time of pump installation: gl »& (feet) Conduit secured to well cap: %25
If pump capacity exceeds well yield, a low water cut off switch is required by NSPC 1990 Section 17.8.4

Torque arrestors, Cable guards, or other acceptable method used— Must circle one
Safety rope, if used, attached to brass rope adapter or other acceptable method inside of well casing

Piping to house House Connection _
Type: g%zlc F;Qlﬁﬁ PVC sleeve to undisturbed soil at wall penetration: %’fb
PSI: O (160 psi min n Length of sleeve(s’ minimum fram foundation):_ |Ob"
Depth of supply line: (36" min)  Sleeve sealed properly:_\ JE )

The water supply line is required to be af least ten feet from the septic tank, pump chamber, sewage piping,
distribution box, drainfields, and sewage reserve area. If this cannot be accomplished, contact this office for

Signatui€ of company representative responsible for installation dat

For Health Department Use Only - Not to be completed by Installer

Date Insp. Requested: Nﬂ_“t_@&_ Date Insp. Approved:__ /13 /(7 Inspector:__ ¢

Inspection Data: Pitless adapter watertight & water supply line at least 36” below grade v Ag"
Two piece cap installed and attached to casing securely ¢ .
Elec. conduit extends at least 18 below grade/attached to cap properly __~" 52" ¥ Ok 4o cover \me

Xxu/islzez «

Safety rope not outside of well cap/casing (R Wouse + Sewe
Correct well tag attached properly and casing 8” above finished grade _~" 4’4 il SaMie;
Water supply line sleeved adeguately at house connection N ] 1
Adequate grout observed below pitless adapter v Buuilder wil)
fend ?1' es,
Wi/

@



http:26,04.04

Bureau of Environmental Health

BE3 Stanford Bivd,, Cobumbia, MO 21653
fetain $10-313-2640 | Fox: 416-313-7648

. T 430-313-2323 | Toll Free 1-865-313-6300
' HOWilfd C{}mt}r wwew, hohigaith.org
» Health Dep&ﬁﬁ”}@ﬁt Facebool: www . istebook.comfhorohesith

Tiwtiter: HowardCoMestnbeg

Maurs . Rossman, M.5., Health Officer

INTERIM CERTIFICATE OF POTABILITY
Expiration Date ~ {UNE 14, 2018

Becember 13, 2017

Homeowner
14663 Red Lion Drive
Woodbine, MD 21797

RE: RedLioninn Est, Lot 16
14665 Red Lion Drive
Building Permit; B17666709
Wall Permit: HO-95-1534

Plear Homeownsn

This is to advise you that the septic system Installation and water wetl construction for the above
referenced property have been inspected and approved. Final approval of the septic system was
granted on 127772017, Pinal approval of the well line connection to the dwelling was granted on
13/13/2017. The well construction was completed on 2/21/2008. Water samples were cotlectad
on 127812017,

The water sample resuits indicate that she water samples submitied for testing wers froe of
coliform and fecal coliform bacleria at the time of sampling and are bacterinlogically safe for
drinking.

This certifics that the initial sampling requirements of COMAR 26.04.04 “Well Regulations®
have been met for the water supply sysiem installed under well permit HO-85-1534. Althoogh
the submitted sample resulls are in compliance with COMAR standards, the Health Departren:
doss not guarantee wazer supplies.

This Interim Certificate of Potability will expire six months from the date of issuance.
Subrnission of a second bactericlogical test indicating the water is free of coliform and fecal
coliform bacteris 18 required prioy 10 the expiration date, after which time a Final Certificate of
Potability will be issuad, Fallure fo submit an additions] sample and obtain a Final
Certificate of Potability will result in » Notice of Viclation and is punishableas s
misdemeanor under the Annotated Code of Marviand, Environment Article, #1311, subject
to 2 fine of up to 506 or ireprisonment not o exceed three months,




Please contact (410) 313-1773 to schedule a final water sample appointment or contact a
Maryland certified water laboratory to schedule a water sample. A list of laboratories certified by
the state of Maryland may be found at the following website:
http://www.mde.state.md.us/assets/document/ WSP-Labs-2010apr16.pdf

In closing, please refer to our “Homeowner Fact Sheet™ which illustrates a better understanding
for your septic system. You will also find a link to Maryland Department of the Environments
website which describes in further detail operation and maintenance of your septic system.

Approving Aulhzriy',
W/ e /%\
Kevin M¢Wolf, LEHS, R.S./REHS, Supervisor

Groundwater Management Section
Well & Septic Program

ce: Howard County Dept. of [nspections, Licenses, and Permits
Community Hygiene Program
File


http://www.mde.state.md.uslassetsidocumentlWSP-labs-2Q

\ " 3525 H Ellicott Mills Deive s Ellicott City, MDD 21042
' (410) 3132680 Fax (410) 513-2648
Heward County TOD (410} 513-2323  Toll Free 1-866-313-6300

+ Health D@pam&n‘t wehsite: www. hchealth.org

Fenmy E. Borenstein, M.D., MI’H, Fealth Officer

ﬁTTENTmN WELL z}ammizf

" When submitting a well application faz‘* a rew or replacement wa&:ii
plesse z?‘;cﬁzaz}?e one of the following:

G The well site has been smkad by _S 5 o asee Sred Lo o
on__ jm2a-okF and is ready for site | inspection.
oo will call the Health Department
for a time Yo meet in the field to verify a well location.
O Site plan for new well is attached to well permit application,

Please attach this sheet when submitting yaui‘* green application,
This should help improve communication allowing a more Tsmgly
‘service for our citizens.

KN



http:www,hchealth.org

Laboratorv ID #: Account #: 6541
Reference: John & Rosa Horst Companv: Mulloy Builders
Location: 14665 Red Lion Drive Requested By: Neil Mulloy
‘Woodbi ne, MD 21797 Source: Well Water
Date/Time Rec'd: 1325 Treatment: None «~
Chlorine ppm: Free: ND Total: ND pH: 76
Collected By: C. Holiand 0547CH Well & HO-95-1534
UNITS REFERENCE METHOD  DATE/TIME/ANALYST
Bactﬁm. Lohform. Tuial MP‘J 4 <1.0 MPN/ 100 ml <1.0 SM20 9223 12/572017 / 1015/ LLO
Bacteria, E. coli, MPN v <0 MPN/ 100ml  <L.0 SM20 9223 12/5/2017 /1015 /L1LO
Nitrate <02 mg/L 10 300.0 12/5/2017 / 1242 / SES
Turbidiry Yo0s NTU <10 SM20 2130B 12/5/2617 / 0915/ CRS
Sand NS mg/L 5 Visual/Gravimetric  12/5/2017 /0915 / CRS
@
NOTES
1 mg/L = milligrams per liter {(also, parts per million)
2 MPN/ 100 ml = Most Probable Number [of viable bacteria] per 100 ml of sample.
3 Nitrate Analysis Subcontracted to Refrence Lab #192
4 NS =None Seen (NS indicates less than 5 mg/L)
5  NTU = Nephelometri¢ Turbidity Units
6 Results less than or within the reference range are considered satisfactory and within potable water limits at the time of
sampling.
7 ND:None Detected
8  pH & Chlorine level tested on site
9 Visual well check: Sealed, vented cap
Reason for Test : Use & Occupancy
Building Permit # : B17000709
Date Reported: 12/6/2017

1413 om Taneytown Rd Wﬁtn:llnster,MD (410) 34&1014 (4_'1’_@:) 876-4554 '_'&__F_.p'g (410) 848-0298

MD State Certification # 133

=



Bureau of Environmental Heslth
850 Stanford Rivd, Colurabls, MD 21045
Wiaing 416-213-2540 | Fawr 4340-313-2648
ThD $13-312-23723 ) Toll Froe 1-858-213-6300
wwws hehealth.org

#aura 1 Rossman, MO, Health Offtcer

Becember 28, 2017

Homeowner
14665 Bed Lion Dy,
Woodbine, MD 21757

Dear Homeowner,

The Health Department received results from the testing for sodium, chioride, and
tatal dissolved solids {TDS) from your well watsr,

Elevated sodium levels in drinking water may affert individuals on Jow-salt diefs.
The action level for sodium is 20 milligrams per Her [mg/L) sodium from vour well
measured 10.67 mg/L.

Chloride and TDS are both considered secondary contaminants, meaning high
copcentrations may affect taste, color, pdor, or corrosive properties of water but present no
risk to health, The secondary maximum contaminant level for chioride is 250 mg/L;
chloride from you well measured 23 mg/L. The secondary maximum contaminant levei
for TDS is SO0 mg/L; THS from vour well measured 120 mg/L.

Feel free contact me at the cumber or emeil below with any questions regarding the
resuits of water sampling.

Sincerely,

¢ &QM{»\, a,w»?
Sarah Collins, LEHS.
Howard County Health Department

Well & Septic Program
slollins@®howardcountymd gov

410-313-86287

Loy File


http:wwwJx:heaith.org

Send Report To: Pert Nixewn State of Maryland
. DHMH -~ Laboratories Administration
I Lab No. Date Received

> . Division of Environmental Sciences
f SWEIB County HeattT Dept . TRACE METALS LABORATORY ;
s Eaionmaia Voa 1770 Ashland Avene NG
Columbia, MD 21045 Baltimore, Maryland 21205 Eetg?egzgfm‘ggng

HO-95-1534

LABORATORY ANALYSIS REQUEST  **°

I L0 not wnte above mis line

Please Print
Sample ID No: __112- 45 1574 Site Name: fegl Liov: Exizdeg — Lot 10 County: _ Howaed
Sample Source: 4GOS Zed lievs Dy Waod hing Collector; __5 Colli:
Street Town or City Name

Date Collected: _1+/ 7 /207 Time Collected: _2:1S a,m./(@ Phone #: L2 2127237

Sample Preserved By: [ Field O ESRL « OWMRL . O Central Lab .
Preservative Used: &7 HNO, ml, pH:_<3 Ju 1loelid
Sample Type: [i]/Drinking Water = O Landfill - & Source {(Raw Water) .- 0O Liquid
Data Category - 0 Community O Stream I Distribution (Treated) O Solid
. Code OO 00 Non-Community . 0O Sediment : 0O Other y
! [/ Private
Specify Program: [ SDWA . 0 NPDES O CWA:«Q0 RCRA 0O Consumer Products [ Other
.‘ype of Sample Preparation: [ Total Metals O Total Metals TCLP O Dissolved Metals
(field preparation required)

Remarks: S(}w;giﬁ eMecied . Boven  \noste b - woe  fyrabwent.

v Element Lab Use | v Element LabUse | v | Element Lab Use
Antimony (Sb) ' Aluminum (Al) {Uranium (U)
Arsenic (As) Calcium (Ca) Vanadium (V)
Barium (Ba) Cobalt (Co) Zinc (Zn)
Beryllium (Be) Copper (Cu)
Cadmium (Cd) Iron (Fe)
Chromium (Cr) Lead (Pb)
Mercury (Hg) Magnesium (Mg) .
Nickel (Ni) Manganese (Mn)
Selenium (Se) Molybdenum (Mo)

./ | Sodium (Na) e Potassium (K)
Thallium (T1) Silver (Ag)

. Lab Supervisor: Date Reported: / /
®Phone: (443) 681 — 4596 SFax: (443) 681 — 4507

DHMH 4432 (05/17)

SUBMITTER'S COPY




State of Maryland
Department of Health
Laboratories Adminisiration
Division of Environmental Sciences
TRACE METALS LABORATORY
1770 Ashland Avenue, Baltimore, Maryland 21205

Robert Myers, Ph.D., Director Cerlificate # 3525 02

Certificate of Analysis

HOWARD CO ENVIRONMENTAL HLTH
8930 STANFORD BLVD
COLUMBIA, MD 21045

Lab Project No: E18002207 Date Coli.:12/07/2017  Date Received:12/08/2017  Submitted By: §. Collins

Field ID: HO-95-1534
Lab No.: E18002207001

Method Element Result Units Date Analvzed
EPA 200.7 Sodium 10.67 ppm 1211172017
Comments:
LY -~ \
Approved by: ““‘_E_' o C/L‘—”""‘ Approval date: 12/11/2017

“The following methods are included in our AZLA Scope of Accreditation: EFA 200.7, EPA 200 8, EPA 245.1.

This document contains confidential heaith information that is privileged, confidential and exempt from disclosure under law. If you have received this
information in error, please call (410} 767-6944 and arrange for return or destruction.

Telephone: {443) 681 - 3853 Fax: (443) 881-4507 S:\EnviroFinal-Metals.rpt



Sen(} Report To: Por+ NiXown

Bureau of Envrionmental Health
2930 Stanford Blvd

Columbia, MD 21045

Sample ID No:

State of Maryland
DHMH - Laboratories Administration

Division of Environmental Sciences

LABORATORY ANALYSIS REQUEST

Please Print

I Lab No. Date Received

./ TRACE METALS LABORATORY
1770 Ashland Avenue 0T A T
Baltimore, Maryland 21205 E18002207001
Recewved: 12/08/2017
Metals HO-25-1534

‘ Lo noL wriie above thas hne

Sample Preserved By: [ Field .

[/ Private

- __iype of Sample Preparation:

. Remarks: ‘?c?«m?l*‘ lh\zcied . Bovn  \ote b wo

_Sample Source: 1MCGS VYed Licw P
Street

- Preservative Used: &7 HNO,

0 Total Metals

O ESRL

Sample Type: E}/Dr-inking Water - 0 Landfill :
E - Data Category .- - O - Community 0 Stream
. Code OO O Non-Community ... O Sediment .

0 Total Metal_s TCLP -

Ho- 95-15%4 Site Name: 222l Liow Exindet — Lot 1€ County: _ Powayd
Woodbine  Collector; __§. Colling
Town or City Name

Date Collected: il / 7 /20_\7 Time Collected: _ZALa.m./@ Phone #:_U17- 21\ 4 -6237

. OWMRL . ' [Central Lab -
mL pH:_ <3 Ju nlegly
¥Source (Raw Water). . O Liquid

O Distribution (Treated) O Solid
0 Other :

/

Specify.Program: & SDWA . 00 NPDES - O CWA .0 RCRA 0O Consumer Products: 0 Other

O Dissolved Metals
{field preparation required)

freadrnent .

r 4

Y |  Element Lab Use | « Element LabUse | V.| - Element | LabUse
Antimony (Sb) Aluminum (Al) sUranjum (U)
Arsenic (As) Calcium (Ca) Vanadium (V)
Barium (Ba) Cobalt (Co) Zinc (Zn)

'| Beryllium (Be) Copper (Cu) .+
Cadmium (Cd) Iron (Fe)
Chromium (Cr) Lead (Pb)

Mercury (Hg) Magnesium (Mg) .
Nickel (Ni) Manganese (Mn)
Selenium (Se) Molybdenum (Mo)

/| Sodium (Na) S Potassium (K)

Thallium (TD Silver (A_g_)

£ )
__ Lab Supervisor:

®Phone: (443) 681 — 4596

DHMH 4432 (05/17)

SUBMITTER'S COPY

Date Reported: / g if

®Fax: (443) 681 — 4507



State of Maryland
Deparntment of Health
Laboratories Administration
Division of Environmental Sciences
TRACE METALS LABORATORY
1770 Ashland Avenue, Bzltimore, Maryland 21205 ACCR TED

Robert Myers, Ph.D., Director Certificate # 3525 02

Certificate of Analysis

HOWARD CO ENVIRONMENTAL HLTH
8930 STANFORD BLVD
COLUMBIA, MD 21045

Lab Project No: Ei8002207 Date Coll.:12/07/2017  Date Received:12/08/2017  Submitted By: §. Collins

Field ID: HO-95-1534

Lab No.: E18002207001
Method Element Result Units Date Analvzed
EPA 200.7 Sodium 10.67 ppm 12/11/2017
Comments:
N R \
) 2y
Approved by: ("“R_C"“" CArs, Approval date: 12/11/2017

**The following methods are included in our A2LA Scope of Accreditation: EPA 200.7, EPA 200.8, EPA 245.1.

This document contains confidential health information that is privileged, confidential and exempt from disclosure under law. If you have received this
information In error, please call (410) 767-6944 and arrange for return or destruction.

Telephone: (443) 681 - 3853 Fax: (443) 681-4507 S:AEnviroFinai-Metals. pt



Send Begort Tafiont.- bigw Siteof Varyland T
How ar d Cou nty Heaith Dept MDH-Laboratories Administration ) ||'||||m"|m|" “"“mm m
Division of Environmental Sciences y E1800 2206001
INORGA? .
' 8930 Stanford Bivd ORGA ‘HC;S?’?ON:;?;:LC;E&:BOMTORY Recalved 12;08’20171_40 05-1534
————Columbia; MB-21045—— Baltimore, Maryland 21205 Incrganic -
j WATER ANALYSIS i )
Do not write above this line.

Bottle ~ y . Count
Number__ -0~ 45- |534 Name _Red Liow Ectates - foh LG Comnty _Howawrd C(::urleer m__ﬂ

Data Category

Location_ IMGGS ged liwn D Woodbine. Code
» Collector & - Submitter
Collected: Date 12 /?(l i Time 218 Px‘f‘ Phooe . (Olll\x\f L 3”" G?, &7 Code D:]
Drinking Water

CHECK (one per box)
Commumity | = | Source (raw water) lﬁ_ Emergency
Landrill — Non-community (] { Distnbution (treuted) —d ‘ Routing %‘ (‘
v — ~
[ |

Soeam = Private MCL Rechieck — Federal

S

A
M

P

L

E

|

D Other - Other . Special — Project

—=_1 ———— — —————

F

1

E

L
D

—

ampling Type of =
Plant No. Station - Preservation; Iced Acid Acid
' l Specific
pH Chlorine: Free Total Conductance

b

: Y s
Notes to Lah/Remarks: 50-%'\{.14: colvecked Vrows  \nege VWivh —~ ing reedwiend.

“rests TESTS Code RESULTS
Alkalinity (Total)

i Ammonia - N

~./ | Chloride
Conductance*, Spec.

v/ | Dissolved Solids (Total)
Hardness

Fluoride

Nitrite, N

Nitrate - Nitrite, N
Sulfate

Total Solids

Turbidity*

Other:

[

% Results reported in Units, all others in milligrams per liter (ppm)
Number of Date
Tests Requested Section Chief Reported

MDH-90-A 0717 SUBMITTER’S COPY


http:Maryla.od

Yield Test Data Sheet County File #

. . District___? _
/J X Pump Start Time Static Water | Pumping Rate Calculated
MD Well Permit £. p-95- /s 3¢ lovet: Flow
7 2 ;: ]'nmullnm minlm; per
Date of Test: A 2/ 18 ) I 4D buckel -
P Flow
Subdivision Name: 5{? T Z:,/ Loy  Tam M Ln]dhg {‘;:.“:d} ('S
, TIME WATER
Section Lot# /(G LEVEL
BELOW M.P.
Street Address:_:,ﬂ_ﬁﬂa_w Water level and pumping rate must be recorded every 15
-~ I . ) = e i SIS Rt o ARt | | - TR TS e
Measuring Point (MP) Description;__ -7z (£ 7 éscr : =
(for ex. “Topof casing”) * | J[00 2 X / [ S GPM
2 Loy & 1q & 5 GPM
Distance from MP to ground surface ( fi. - o
e 8 y30 | g | ¢ /5o
Well Depth_ 3 S ft. 4 ) ) 4 g n o /S GPM
: Fir iy e 19 t &f /5 GPM
Well Driller: Fogle's Well Drilling A AT 1] n “ )5 GPM
i . ft L ¢ GPM
Must be submitted with the State of Maryland Well - ,_,’q - Tk j L
Completion Report B ILHE ig 4 L5 W
i 0 Jieo 1 g n q /S GPM
ubmit to: r 10 ;;; g- ”LI} ft rflf }_‘E_F GPM
11 )30 j15  n ¢ ) & GPM,
2 )45 Iy n <4 o TR o
B _JFeo 119 & 7 5 o
4 2:/5 TV o /5 oPM
15 I'L GPM
NOTES: 16 f GPM
17 n GPM
18 n GPM
19 i GPM
20 n GPM
21 ft GPM
22 f GPM
23 ft GPM
24 n GPM
25 n GPM
2 mn GPM
27 n GPM
28 i, GPM
29 n GPM
UAENVIEORMSWELLS\data sheet 30 ft GPM




